Financial Statements

CONSOLIDATED INCOME STATEMENT
For the year ended 31 March 2001

Turnover

Gain on disposal of a share in the Futures Exchange
Gain on disposal of shares in the HKEC

Other income

Depreciation

Finance costs

Other operating expenses

Staff costs, including directors’ remuneration

Profit before taxation
Taxation

Net profit for the year

Dividends

Basic earnings per share

KARL THOMSON HOLDINGS LIMITED

NOTES

10

11

2001
HKS$’000

43,235
23,534
851
(835)
(593)
(17,795)
(12,426)

35,971
(1,855)

34,116
25,000

HK18.1 cents

2000
HK3$’000
(note 1)

64,197
6,300
1,265

(492)
(365)
(11,987)
(10,115)

49,303
(6,689)

42,614
15,000

HK27.1 cents
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