CONSOLIDATED INCOME STATEMENT

For the year ended 31 March 2001

	NOTES	2001 HK\$'000	2000 HK\$'000 (note 1)
Turnover	3	43,235	64,197
Gain on disposal of a share in the Futures Exchange		_	6,800
Gain on disposal of shares in the HKEC		23,534	_
Other income		851	1,265
Depreciation		(835)	(492)
Finance costs	4	(593)	(365)
Other operating expenses		(17,795)	(11,987)
Staff costs, including directors' remuneration		(12,426)	(10,115)
Profit before taxation	5	35,971	49,303
Taxation	8	(1,855)	(6,689)
Net profit for the year	9	34,116	42,614
Dividends	10	25,000	15,000
Basic earnings per share	11	HK18.1 cents	HK27.1 cents